
Leisure Club
Information Pack



Welcome to the Fairfield House Hotel 
Leisure Club. 

Our members only club offers the perfect intimate 
leisure experience for all ages. 

The club offers a variety of membership 
options to suit all needs and benefits from a 15m 
pool, fitness suite, jacuzzi, sauna & steam room.

Opening Times
7 Days: 0700-2100

Last entry: 2000

All members benefit from 20% off
all food in the Fairfield Restaurant. 
Just show your membership card. 

Excludes special events and holidays.



MonthlyMonthly AnnualAnnualMembershipsMemberships

Premium 
All the facilities, all of the time

Off Peak
Monday - Friday: 0930-1630

Early Bird
7 days: 0700-0900

Swim/ Gym Only
Use only the wet or dry facilities

Corporate
For businesses with 6 or more 
employees, gives premier access

Student
Student Card holders get premium 
access at a discounted price

Add Kids
Add a child to your membership

Single
Couple

Senior Citizen
Senior Couple

Single
Couple

Senior Citizen
Senior Couple

Single
Couple

Single
Couple

Single
Couple

Single

Age 4  & under
Age 5-15

44.00
78.00
34.00
58.00

30.00
50.00
28.50
47.00

23.00
36.00

31.50
53.00

30.00
50.00

28.50

Free
8.00

440.00
780.00
340.00
580.00

300.00
500.00
285.00
470.00

230.00
360.00

315.00
530.00

300.00
500.00

285.00

80.00

Phone: 01292 267461
Email: reservations@fairfieldhotel.co.uk

Post: 12 Fairfield Road, Ayr, KA7 2AS




