

## Leisure Club Information Pack

## Welcome to the Fairfield House Hotel Leisure Club.

Our members only club offers the perfect intimate leisure experience for all ages. The club offers a variety of membership options to suit all needs and benefits from a 15m pool, fitness suite, jacuzzi, sauna & steam room.



Opening Times 7 Days: 0700-2100 Last entry: 2000

All members benefit from 20% off all food in the Fairfield Restaurant. Just show your membership card. Excludes special events and holidays.

Memberships		Monthly	Annual
<b>Premium</b> All the facilities, all of the time	Single Couple Senior Citizen Senior Couple	44.00 78.00 34.00 58.00	440.00 780.00 340.00 580.00
<b>Off Peak</b> Monday - Friday: 0930-1630	Single Couple Senior Citizen Senior Couple	30.00 50.00 28.50 47.00	300.00 500.00 285.00 470.00
Early Bird 7 days: 0700-0900	Single Couple	23.00 36.00	230.00 360.00
Swim/ Gym Only Use only the wet or dry facilities	Single Couple	31.50 53.00	315.00 530.00
Corporate For businesses with 6 or more employees, gives premier access	Single Couple	30.00 50.00	300.00 500.00
Student Student Card holders get premium access at a discounted price	Single	28.50	285.00
Add Kids Add a child to your membership	Age 4 & under Age 5-15	Free 8.00	80.00

Phone: 01292 267461 Email: reservations@fairfieldhotel.co.uk Post: 12 Fairfield Road, Ayr, KA7 2AS



